64mm
Optional BFG
Water Gutter
F A
EC
B
D
Side members

of the cover plate. This greatly reduces the stresses on the embedded anchor sections and the surrounding
concrete slabs.
Design subject to change without notice.                                                           	             COPYRIGHT © 2009
LATH3513All dimensions are in millimetres.
Aluminium Code
ribbed deck
A B C D E F Movement
Total
Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
Cover
Plate
Thickness
SAA-30 (FASM 64) 30 182 100 40 35 101 +65/-20mm 85mm 64mm 3mm
SAA-55 (FASM 64) 55 207 125 40 35 101 +65/-45mm 110mm 64mm 3mm
SAA-80 (FASM 64) 80 232 150 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 3mm
SAA-105 (FASM 64) 105 257 175 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 3mm
SAA-130 (FASM 64) 130 282 200 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 5mm
SAA-155 (FASM 64) 155 307 225 40 35 101 +/-65mm 130mm 64mm 5mm